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' INTERMAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
’ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: -I*’“u ..................... No. of samples collected: =
Opinion
Sy Can't say ati_‘;:c Average Good | Verygood
a. Periodic Curriculum updations o = = E 10
b. 'D'.‘ hand/ practical lab experience — e " I.{
provided =
c. Additional learning inputs . y = B .
d. Knowledge updation = e . _
e. Social relevance o ..-.-- _— £ —
f. Personal development — -_— — 5 =
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i. Life skills development s — s = s
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W) CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM

Data Collected from: .. POETLL....... No. of samples collected: ..2......

Opinion
Core concept
v
Can't say Sei Average Good =
average good
a. Periodic Curriculum e |
updations = 2 i .'
b. On hand/ practical lab o
experience provided = ] Y i
¢. Additional learning inputs = = = y I
d. Knowledge updation : d y
—_— _— S |
e. Social relevance
= - 1 | 4 D
I. Personal development oz i _1__
g- Employment opportunities =
e e J L ,
h. Vertical mobility of higher
studies — o | | . 3
i. Life skills development -
2 |2 | |
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

Opinion
Core concept
below Very
I A Good

Can't say — verage o sond
a. Periodic Curriculum I '1 -
updations - -
b. On hand/ practical lab
experience provided - | L 3 i
¢. Additional learning inputs 3 9
d. Knowledge updation 5 7 |
€. Social relevance 9 7 l-
f. Personal development — 3
g. Employment opportunities 3 3
h. Vertical mobility of higher
studies i = J R "B
i. Life skills development o ? 7 J|I
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA

ANALYS|S OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: plnt ~NO. 0f samples collected: .._'..5._.“.“
Opinion
Core concept :
Can't say belaw Average Good Vesy
average pood
a. Periodic Curriculum [ 3 y r =
updations 2
b. On hand/ practical lab
experience provided — = 2 Z f
. Additional learning inputs
d. Knowledge updation = - 9 3 |
e. Social relevance ' lf o
f. Personal development 3
g. Employment opportunities ‘5
- =5 2_._
h. Vertical mobility of higher
studies = _ 2 Z /
I Life skills development ; / 3
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W) CHIRALA
ANALYS[S OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM

Data Collected from: Sduderxl. .. No.of samples collected: .._I’-En

Opinion
Core concept
Vi
Can't say veiow Average Good A
average good
a. Periodic Curriculum
updations Al = 3 + o
b. On hand/ practical lab — == 5 %
experience provided
c. Additional learning inputs — oo o 2
d. Knowledge updation o & 3 3 =
e. Social relevance e r=— I D L
f. Personal development il
P - ' 5 9
g. Employment opportunities = a 3 &5
h. Vertical mobility of higher
studies = = = s 10
L. Life skills development _ 3 |9
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA
ANALYSLS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM

"

Data Collected from: LLLL. 1 £0.0.1L 5. No. of samples collected: ...
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Core concept
v
Can't say e Average Good “y
average good
a. Periodic Curriculum f_']'
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b. On hand/ practical lab 3
experience provided 1 4
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e. Social relevance $ %,
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¥ 1 b [
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3 1 °L
h. Vertical mobility of higher
studies E L
i. Life skills development \ 4_
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: ... otil ditib ... No. of samples collected: ..2.0.....
Opinion
Core concept
below Very
. A Good
Can't say — verage 00 good
a. Periodic Curriculum
updations S 5
b. On hand/ practical lab
experience provided pa 5_ 13
c. Additional learning inputs
d. Knowledge updation il,,l E;
e. Social relev
i evance : 5 Iy
f. Personal development
s 5 | 5
B Employment opportunities —
3 15
h. Vertical mobility of higher =
studies I3 7
i. Life skills development
P Ts 0
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYS]S OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
1E wi b=
Data Collected from: ...f...,'__i ............. No. of samples collected: ...
Opinion
Core concept
below Very
Can't Good
n't say A Average ] s
a. Periodic Curriculum L.| |
updations
b. On hand/ practical lab Yy I
experience provided
¢. Additional learning inputs | Y
d. Knowledge updation \ I 3
e. Social relevance ; 3 |
f. Personal development 2 | |
g Employment opportunities Lf |
h. Vertical mobility of higher o 3 I 2
studies
i. Life skills development b 18 3
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y. A. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W Ji: CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM -2017-2018
Data Collected from: STUDENTS . No. of samples collected: 05

Opinion
Core concept Biling Vord
Can't say Average | Good s
average good

a. Periodic Curriculum updating = — 40% 60%,
b. On hand/ practical lab — o 209% B0% -
experience provided
. Additional learning inputs = s 100%,
d. Knowledge updating {L _ _ 20% BO%
e, social relevance = s 40% 60%
f. Personal development L 100%;
g Employment opportunities == 20% 20% 60%
h. Vertical mobility of higher = = 80% 20%
studies
i, Life skills development . _ . 100%

1. 60% Students opined Perodic Curriculum updates as very good and 40% students oplned

good

2. BO% students opined on hand/Practical lab experience provided as good, 20% students

AVErage.

3, 100% Students opined additional learning inputs as very pood
4. B0 Students opined knowledge updating as very good and 20% students opined as good.

5. 60 Students opined Social refevance as very good and 40% Students opined as good

&, 100% Students opined Personal development is very good

7. 60% students opinioned employment apportunities is very good, 20% students s good, 20% is
average

8. 20% students opined vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, 80% students is good

9. 100% students opined skills development is very good




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y A GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ):: CHIRALA

Data Collected from:ALUMINI ... No. of samples collected: 05
Opmnien
Core concept baloi Very
Can't say Ve Average Good i

a. Periodic Curriculum = . 40% 60%
updations
b. On hand/ practical lab e _ 20%; B0% -
experience provided
. Additional learning inputs iy = 100%
d. Knowledge updation I e or 209% B0%
e. social relevance ¥ - 40% 60%
I, Personal development | 100%
g Employment opportunities e 20% 20% 60%
h. Vertical mobility of higher o e BO% 20%
studies
1. Life skills development 100%

1. 60% Students opinioned Periodic Curriculum updates as very good and 40% students

opinioned good

2. 80% students opinioned on hand/Practical lab experience provided as good,20% students

aVerage.

1. 100% Students opinioned additional learning inputs as very good
4, B0% Students Opinioned knowledge upadation as very good and 20% students Opinioned as

good.

5. 60% Students Opinioned Social relevance as very good and 40% Students opinioned as good
. 100% Students Opinioned Personal development is very good
7. 60% students opinioned employment opportunities is very good, 20% students is good, 20% is

average

g. 20% students opininoed vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, BO% students 15 good
5, 100% students opinined Iife skills development is very good
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y.A. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ):: CHIRALA

- -

Data Collected from:PARENT.... No. of samples collected: 05

Opinion
Core concept Can't say j:::;:e Average | Good ::ur}rd

a, Periodic Curriculum updating = - 0% 6%
b. On hand/ practical lab = e - 30% 70%
experience provided
¢ Additional learning inputs = = 33 0% 0%
d. Knowledge updating _ I | J0% G0%;
e. social relevance = e - 6%, 405
f. Personal development _ e += e 100%
g Employment opportunities = - s BO0% 20%
h. Vertical mobility of higher - - - 30% 70%
studies
i. Life skills development . } | 30% T0%

1. a0%Parents opined Periodic Curniculum updates is very good and 605 parents opimoned

!ﬂ;ﬁ parents apined on hand/Practical lab experience provided is very good and 30% parents

Eood.

3. 60% parents opined additional learning inputs as very good, 40% parents opined s good
4. 60% parents opined knowledge updating s very good and 40% parents are good

5. 0% parents opined d Social relevance as good and 40% parents opined is very good,

6. 100% parents opined Personal development is very good,

7. Bl parents opined employment opportunities is good, 20% parents is very good

8. 70% parents opined vertical mobility of higher studies is very pood, 30% parents is good,
9. 70% parents opined life skills development is very good, 30% parents is good.

PRINCIPAL
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

Y. A, GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ): CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM-2017-2018
Data Collected from:Peer teacher.... No. of samples collected: 04§

Opinion

Core concept i ::;I:I:E r— . :: z
a. Periodic Curriculum updating i e 75% 25%
b. On hand/ practical lab = e 255 75%
experience provided
c. Additional learning inputs = = 75% 25%
d. Knowledge updating J_ - _ 75% 25%
. soclal relevance = == S0% 50% e
. Personal development I 25% 75%
g. Employment opportunities 2 25% 50% 25%
h. Vertical mobility of higher L 25% 50% 25%
studies
i. Life skills development Il o _ 75% 2504

1. 75%Peer teacher opined Peripdic Curriculum updates is good and 25% peer teachers opined

very good

2. 25% peer teachers opined on hand/Practical lab experience provided is avarege75% peer

teachers good,

3. 25% peer teachers opined additional learning inputs as very good, 75% peer teachers opined

is good

4. 75% peer teacher opined knowledge updating is good . 25% peer teachers opined very good
5, 0% peer teachers opined Social relevance as good and 50% peer teacher opined is average,
B. 75% peer teachers opined opined d Personal development ks very good 25% peer teachers

opined is good.

7. 25% peer teachers opined employment opportunities is average, 50% teachers is good and

25% teachers is very good

8. 25% peer teachers opined vertical mobility of higher studies is average, 50% teachers is

good, 25% teachers s average

9. 5% peer teachers opined life skills development is very good, 75% teachers is good.

f-.

-

.-|I'H.L

Govi. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
CHIRALA - 523155 AP




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y.A, GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ): CHIRALA

Data Collected from: STUDENTS e No. of samples collected: 05
Opinion
TR ComeRpE bel Ve
Can't say aw::ﬂ Average Good E‘-ﬂ:i

a. Periodic Curriculum updating = as pc 50% S0
b. On hand/ practical lab it s 20% B0% --
experience provided
c. Additional learning inputs e =2 100%
d. Knowledge updating L - _ 30% 70%
e, social relevance 2 = 30%, T0%
f. Personal development » 100%
g. Employment opportunities = 2% 20% G4,
h. Vertical mobility of higher = s 70% 30%
studies
i. Life skills development L. = - 1 00%;

1. 50% Students opined Periodic Curriculum updates as very good and 50% students opined

good

2. BO% students opined on hand/Practical lab experience provided as good, 20% students

average,

3, 100% Students opined additional learning inputs as very pood
4, 70% Students opined knowledge updating as very good and 30% students opined as good.

5. 70% Students opined Social relevance as very good and 30% Students opined as good

6, 100% Students opined Personal development is very good

7. 60% students opinioned employment opportunities is very good, 20% students is good, 200 ks
average

8. 30% students opined vertical mobility of higher studies 5 very good, 70% students is good

9. 100% students opined skills development is wery good




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y. A GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W )= CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM-2018-201§

Data Collected from:Peer teacher.... No. of samples collected: 0§

Opinion

o coneen Can't say ;:L::;:E Average | Good :;:i
a. Periodic Curriculum updating ! --- 60% 409
b. On hand/ practical lab et e, 30% 70% -
experience provided
¢. Additional learning inputs = = 6% 40%
d. Knowledge updating A - — 0% 40%
e. social relevance e == R 0%, .
L. Personal development - - --- 20% 80%
g. Employment opportunities P 20% S0% 20%
h. Vertical mobility of higher - 10% 60% 30%
studies
i. Life skills development e 60% 40%

1. 60%Peer teacher opined Periodic Curriculum updates is good and 0% peer teachers opined

very good

2. 30% peer teachers opined on hand,/Practical lab experience provided is avarege70% peer

tedchers good,

3. 40% peer teachers opined additional learning Inputs as very good, 60% peer teachers opined

is good

4. B0% peer teacher opined knowledge updating is good . 40% peer teachers opined very good
5. 60% peer teachers opined Social relevance as good and 40% peer teacher opined is average.
6. BD% peer teachers opined opined d Personal development is very pood 20% peer teachers

opined is good.

7. 20% peer teachers opined employment opportunities is average, 50% teachers is good and

F0% teachers is very good

B. 10% peer teachers opined vertical mobility of higher studies is average, 60% teachers i

Bood, 30% teachers is average

9. 40% peer teachers opined life skills development is very good, 60% teachers.is good,




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y. A. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ) CHIRALA

Data Collected from:ALUMINI o No. of samples collected: 05
Opinion
Core concept below Ve
Can't say ow Average Geodd isid
average good
a. Periodic Curriculum o - T 0% T0%
updations
b. On hand/ practical lab - _ 30% T70% =
experience provided
. Additional learning inputs - _ 100%
d. Knowledge updation = = e 20% B0%
e. social relevance s = 0% 60%
f. Personal development i 100%
g. Employment opportunities - 20% 20% 6%
h. Vertical mobility of higher _ = 70% 0%,
studies
i. Life skills development L= = . 100%

1 70% Students opinioned Periodic Curriculum updates as very good and 30% students

opinioned good

2. 70% students opinioned on hand/Practical lab experience provided as good,30% students

average,

3. 100% Students opinioned additional learning inpuls as very good
4. B0% Students Opinioned knowledge upadation as very good and 20% students Opinioned as

good,

5. G0% Students Opinicned Social relevance as very good and 40% Students opinioned as good
6. 100% Students Opinloned Personal development is very good
7. 60% students opinioned empioyment opporturities is very good, 20% students is good, 20% is

average

8. 30% students opininoed vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, 70% students is good
g, 100% students opinined life skills development is very good




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
YA, GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ) CHIEALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM -2018-2019
Data Collected from:PARENT.... No. of samples collected: 05

Opinion

ore concert Can't say u?:‘g:ﬁ Average | Good :::uryd
a, Periodic Curriculum updating = —ees e 50% 50%
b. On hand/ practical lab — = aun 0% 50%,
experience provided
. Additipnal learning inputs = = - 25% 75%
d. Knowledge updating _ i e 25% 75%
¢. social relevance - i - 75% 25%
f. Personal development _ - - - 100%
g Employment opportunities = - - T5% 25%
h. Vertical mobility of higher o i - 25% 755
studies
i, Life skills development - s ) 50% 509%

1. 50%Parents opined Periodic Curriculum updates is very good and S50% parents opinioned
good.

2. 50%, parents opined on hand/Practical lab experience provided is very good and 50% parents
good.

3, 75% parents opined additional learning inputs as very good, 25% parents opined [ good
4. 75% parents opined knowledge updating is very good and 25% parents are good

5. 75% parents opined d Social relevance as good and 25% parents opined is very good.

B, 100% parents opined Personal development is very good,

7. 75% parents opined employment opportunities s good, 25% parents s very good

B. 75% parents opined vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, 25% parents ks good.
9, 50% parents opined life skills development is very good, 50% parents is good.
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y.A, GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM -2019:2020

Data Collected from: STUDENTS ww No. of samples collected: 05
(pinion

Core concept Can't say ;.::::I:E Average | Good :::il
a. Periodic Curriculum updating — s == 30% 70%
b. On hand/ practical lab = = 30% T0% -
experience provided
c. Additional learning inputs = 3 100%
d. Knowledge updating i - _ 20% BO0%
e. social relevance = 20% B0%
f. Personal development - 10 %%
g Employment opportunities 2= 20% 0% 50%
h. Vertical mobility of higher L = 60% 40%
studies
.. Life skills development . - _ 100%;

1. 70% Students opined Periodic Curriculum updates as very good and 30% students opined

good

2. 70% students opined on hand/Practical kab experience provided as good, 30% students

average.

3. 100% Students opined additional leaming inputs as very good
4. B0% Students opined knowledge updating as very good and 20% students opined as good.

5. 80% Students opined Social relevance as very pood and 20% Students opined as good

6. 100% Students opined Persanal develapment is very good

7. 50% students opinioned employment opportunities is very good, 30% students s good,20% s
average

8. 40% students opined vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, 60% students is good

9, 100% students opined skills developmaent i very good




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y.A. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ): CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM -2019-2020
Data Collected from:PARENT... No. of samples collected: 05

Opinion

S Can't say at:r::z:u Average Good :E
a, Periodic Curriculum updating e arae - 3% 70%
b. On hand/ practical lab s — e 40% 60%
experience provided
¢ Additional learning inputs = = = 40% 60%
d. Knowledge updating (L _ _ 30% 70%:
e. social relevance = - = 60% Wit
I. Personal development N - - < 100%,
g. Employment opportunities = . - T0% 30%
h. Vertical mobility of higher — i - 20% 80%
studies
i. Life skills development B . . S50% 50%

1. To%Parents opined Periodic Curniculum updates is very good and 30% parents opinioned
good.

2. 60% parents opined on hand/Practical lab experience provided is very good and 40% parents
good,

3, B0% parents opined additional learning inputs as very good, 40°% parents opined is good
4. 70% parents opined knowledge updating is very good and 30% parents are good

5. 6% parents opined d Social relevance as good and 40% parents opined is very good.

&, 100% parents opined Personal development is very good.

7. T0% parents opined employment apportunities is good, 30% parents is very good

8. B0% parents opined vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, 20% parents is good.
9. 50% parents opined life skills development is very good, 50% parents is good

moeal
Govt. :;I_I_['_.'. = R 'HGH:E“
CHIRALA = 42i==1 AP




Data Collected from:ALUMINI

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
Y.A. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ): CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM -2019-2020

« No. of samples collected: 05

Urpinion
Core concept v
Can't say i Average Good b
average good

a Pertodic Curriculum s - = 30% T0%
updations
b. On hand/ practical lab — = 0% 60% =
experience provided
¢. Additional learning inputs - o — = 100%
d. Knowledge updation _ - - 0% 70%
e, social relevance = p{Es 30% 70%
i. Personal development _ . o 100%
g Employment opportunities == 30 209 0%
h. Vertical mobility of higher - — B0Y%, 20%
studies
i Life skills development __ N - 100%

1. 70% Students opinioned Penodic Curriculum updates as very good and 30% students

oginioned good

2. 60% students opinioned on hand/Practical lab experience provided as good,40% students

average.

3. 100% Students opinioned additional learning inputs as very good

4. 70% Students Opinioned knowledge upadation as very good and 30% students Opindoned a3
good,

5. 70% Students Opinioned Social relevance as very good and 30% Students opinioned as good
6. 100% Students Opinioned Personal development is very good

7. 50% students opinioned employment oppartunities s very good, 20% students is good, 30% is
average

B. 20% students opininged vertical mobility of higher studies is very good, B0% students is good
9. 100% students opinined life skills development is very good




INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

Y.A. GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W ):: CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM-2019-2020
Data Collected from:Peer teacher.... No. of samples collected: 05

Opinion

Core concept i .1!::‘-?::& Average | Good ::;z
a. Periodic Curriculum updating — e e 60% 40%
h. On hand/ practical lab =, =¥ 20% B0% T
experience provided
c. Additional learning inputs = = B0 20%
d. Knowledge updating _ e - 40% 60%
. soclal relevance _ = 20% B0 o
I. Personal development 20% 80%
g Employment opportunities = 30% 50% 20%
h. Vertical mobility of higher " 20% 50% 30%
studies
i. Life skills development - 70% 30%

1. BO%Peer teacher opined Periodic Curriculum updates is good and 230% peer teachers opined

very good

2, 20% peer teachers opined on hand/Practical lab experience provided s avaregeB0D% peer

teachers good.

3. 20% peer teachers opined additional learning inputs as very good, B0% peer teachers opined

s good

4, 4% peer teacher opined knowledge updating is good .60% peer teachers opined very good
5. B0% peer teachers opined Social relevance as good and 20% peer teacher opined is average,
6. 80% peer teachers opined opined d Personal development is very good 20% peer teachers

opined i good

7. 30% peer teachers opined employment opportunities is average, 50% teachers is good and

20% teachers i3 very good

8. 20% peer teachers opined vertical mobility of higher studies is average, 50% teachers s

good, 30% teachers is average

9. 30% peer teachers opined life skills development is very good, TO% teachers s good.
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INTERMAL SUALITY ASSURAMCE CELL

ﬁ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W) CHIRALA o 10 o
ANALYSLS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICU LN
Data Collected from: .......... Pﬂiff}ti No. of samples collected: 1':'..3
Clpinion
Core concepl : helow -
Can't say = Average Giood Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations 2 @* 1 ;‘} | (‘% 2
b. On hand/ practical lab experience :
provided > (leor)
¢. Additional learning inputs 3 G-ﬁf‘?":’
d. Knowledge updation I (31?-'} 4 ('E-”}
e. Social relevance 5 @_”_] i @ 3%)
f. Personal development o) @*—f}f.] | ﬁ.!.}’,]
g Employment opportunities 2 692) || Gay.
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies | Gav) |2 @' ¥4
i. Life skills development 2(T14) | @ay)

61 o] poaenls bl eved ~Thay PF'II.E‘*EIU-" fuwirtalum vpda Hond (A
good and 3317 s VW good.
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INTERMAL QLALITY ASSLIRAMCE CELL
ﬁ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

o|7—18
ANALTSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: ... LMD i No. of samples collected: .C.. ...
Lpinon
Core concepl : beldw ' e f
Can't say average Average Lo ¥ goo
a. Periodic Curriculum updations = @' 5 ?'J | {-‘J wj‘-‘_,}
b. On hand/ practical lab experience &~ g 3/
<. Additional learning inputs I @C‘,‘g’) L 3.!3?;,1
d. Knowledge updation I ﬁ < ?’-’] 2 {?3}"_}
¢, Social relevance 19 F-’ C"‘IJ 2 (55?}
f. Personal development 9 [“:.D?] a3 [}{};{J
g Employment opportunities 9 ot |3 so
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies 39y 7|1 25y
i Life skills development Y [for

“-'fu*cH Jhe Alueona et ived theod andt{ Cuetl e Jomn bpda{:m T
Jocd and BEK @A 257 Ve gocd

y sorof 1he Alutema betived +hal on hand [ pettica) tob r2pe vince P
cled (4 goot ond s £A vay Jeod -

Laggod e Rlurane pliwd thet Addt Hooey Irmn'mjr TOPWA 11 Groog

o SO Y- I Wty gooo

230 fhe Hlumna belivid Th Enowledge U pdabion A good and 1 sy
‘A VCIY 900

2300 Hhe -Alumna belved Jivd social 1clevonce 14 9ood and 507 (4

Ve Joodl _
8-S0&f -t -Aluranc BLwved Thad Peranol o v loProent 14 94ood avx Say ¢
Vo geoed o

%14 {heAlumna bt b thad & nployme py OppeYiunitie iy geod and oy
. & A o geed
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INTERMAL QUALITY ASSURAMNCE CELL

i YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA ;3
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACE ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: .. LAENE.... Stodinch... No. of samples callected: 6.
Opinion
L ;
ore concept Can't say i-ilr.'::q:p SVVCRRE CGrood Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations | ﬂ 9 ';‘] I!;@ 3'_{.,1'
b. On hand/ practical lab experience F s - 3
b cebe \(i17.) |5 €32
¢. Additional learning inputs 4_(5‘.[ A 1 @3 )
d. Knowledge updation 9@3v) |Y(er )
. .
e. Social relevance Y (¢rs) Q{334)
f. Personal development 2083%) |2 @3x) |2 327)
g. Employment opportunities sSiEx) 1 (1)
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies g (33 DINLEDS
i. Life skills development 2 G%?::—"'j '{H s )3 (sov )

(17 ed studend) opinioned periodic curapicelum Lpdation @ Gioed and
B3z b veay goed

2 1of stadertis sPiclaned on hoad| prctical [ab experiente provided
A Gowd aogl 83y A very Good

3. £ 2 o Atudendy opt nioned Additional legvning inputs £5 good and
w3y €8 Www goed

i wgy of studendd oPinBNEA I Nouludge opdation oy Joodond &1L (A

_ Ve e rjf_j:'l.'-ﬂ-

5. 61 Lot Adudenia opfnionad seocial Orélevange i A good end 23y E‘*‘JUL)':T

gt d
L

6. B2/ of Mudfntd OPMONEd pryAened df WEP mend (A AVOYG9egng 33 (At
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INTERMNAL @UALITY ASSURANCE CELL

i YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA | o o
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: P resent Shadunt No. of samples collected: .C.1.....
Opinion
C t
PERRER Can't say :::;::E Average Good Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations 20867 )6 (1 Yy
b. On hand/ practical lab experience - 1. 3.941
eaded (U389 |y (57 .24]
¢. Additional learning inputs 2,08 67 ) 15 (11 g7 )
d. Knowledge updation Wiy-2 ) |Gr8S 30 )
e. Social relevance (Y287 ) HLST 1x)
f. Personal development VO Y |6 (8S- )
g. Employment opportunities b IES 1) | 1Y 'J.l'}
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies 028 5|8 [Hhuy)
i. Life skills development 108573 |§ ()

-5 Klidends ageecd pfi';r_'*r_‘lir{‘ C Lol el Uty ppeKtlionga -ond ard 3 1Yy
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14.33 SHudenis aqrecd knowoledge ppdation 94 foed and §5 . 4 7. Ve éog
Y- &ludenis ﬂﬂ"‘““"t’ﬁ Brfﬂf yelevence Ya- g ay {iﬂ-fﬂ md § 4-2). 04
3. VivY Goed
1Y-3y. &ludents d‘r‘”ﬂ Feyaoval descle poent A fiped ond §5.¢ 005
Ve &ood
7 3 53 ﬁ"ILf'if‘f\'rr":.ﬂ?'ift"‘d E'W\Piﬂ'l;l' Ty E‘FF@.‘,{ WTE1T ajérondd |\ 2GA
8 ‘FFHE‘.E\‘M

o A8-57 btudenis aqyeed veviical wobi ity Of Aighey Studfy gepd
¢ F.57 VWY Geed,

T.08:-54 Afudevra anEd  |ife deill dﬂ:larr_m’n{ oo d J)hyy o 13"
(i "



P

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE TELL

2

YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDUACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: .4 1L M NA - No. of samples collected: . C.3.....
Cipinion

Core concepl Can't say mh::z'?l:t Average Good Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations = (oos)
b. On hand/ practical lab experience
provided { twow)
¢. Additional learning inputs L 1007 )
d. Knowledge updation = (loox)
€. Social relevance 2 (LY )
f. Personal development < ( 00/
g- Employment opportunities 3 (10070
h. Veertical mobility of higher studies &6 21 £23-3 ;r.]
i. Life skills development = {ab

LioeY of The Aluranar kellved That pevicdic cuaairulom opdation tA Grbey

vy Grood

T

acd {5 very Good
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10T of the Albwna petiwd fhat Addi fional leovning T puls o Ve v Ga
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ooy o] lhe Alumea UWE Thed Fifonal develepraen) cd VoY Geay
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66-77 oflhe Alumna belivd that yeory agy wobi (1Y ef Arghe
& Good ond 3313, oy VW Greed
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INTERMAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 4 .:'1
ﬂ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA 1€
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Data Collected from: .. Peer e gty . No. of samples collected: ..5.2....
Opinion
Core concept below :
Can't say average Average Ciood Very good
a. Perindic Curriculum upd.ill't-r.mzi. 2 { o/
:.r;'i?d]:indj practical lab experience (/323232 18673 )
¢. Additional learning inputs X (1o _)
¢. Social relevance = (oo
f. Personal development = 1002 )
g Employment opportunities 2 (lo0s)
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies 9 (86-17) 1 pasax)
i. Life skills development 2 (662163337 )
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 9 619-920

ﬂ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM B
Data Collected from: . D YESERE  SHUACAE  No.of samples collected: £.2.....
Opinion

Core concept Siay II:zI:;;; Average Good | Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations ooy ii:p [
:} Egﬂﬂnm practical lab experience 20y |_£” 007.
c. Additional Jearning inputs 3éo W) T le P
d. Knowledge updation 5 E:; oo/ J
e, Social relevance ) s/ |4)ao7.
f. Personal development \ Ro) |1 (oY) |2 Eo/)
g Employment opportunities S (07) ?@D‘ )
h. Vertical mohility of higher studics 2 @:_. o) |2 @, 0/
i Life skills development | o |36 |t foy
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INTERMNAL QUALITY ASSURAMNCE CELL

i YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W)= CHIRALA = - d
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
Dati Collected froms - PEEY JEOGREY ..o No. of samples collected: ...
Opinion
Core concept Can't say :::‘;:E Average Crooed Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations 3 { oy
b. On hand/ practical lab expenence {33 ot
s | PALIRED]
¢. Additional learning inputs o ¢47. |1 332
d. Knowledge updation 3( oo ).
e. Social relevance d 61,2 | ) B3
f. Personal development 2 (oo,
g- Employment opportunities 2 oDy
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies ) E:fi" |C33a'"'-}
i Life skills development 3 104D

| ooz of peer teacher opinioved e yiodic peeialom Opdadon |y
VO Good.

2 I3% Of pee ~teac luy(op inicnied Pevic) on hepl [ peacbical labeyperi
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
ﬁ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA
j'.i:l !J:T -0
ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
No. of samples collected: B 33

Dia Colbéctad Freimms cousisic MM oo

Crpinion
Core concept : below 5

Can't say average Average Good | Very good
a, Periodic Curriculum updations ¢y | 23
b. On hand/ practical lab experience g
provided =( 1ooy)
. Additional learning inputs z( :m?',)
d. Knowledge updation 9 £47. | 8% .
¢. Social relevance T LT
g. Employment opportunities lg (00
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies 2 612 |1 337
i. Life skills development 123, |2 (s
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INTERMAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 2020-2/

i YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

De pactment Op Qe na bicd
Data Collected from: . LYESL0E AUk, No. of samples collected: .0.&....

Opinion
Core concept x below : "
Can't say average Average Grood Very good
a. Periodic Curriculum updations - - o ies) © |[r'16'5’| oLt
b. On hand/ practical lab experience = = ) .
provided = > 0 (1ot
¢. Additional learning inputs = = f p—
| o Lpfem) © 4%

d. Knowledge updation _ B B o ﬁ?ﬂ}” al “5'-_5;
e. Social relevance ) F o |f]5'1 - %ﬂ} o fﬂlé-ﬂ'}
f. Personal development . - e ) I;?Lj-ré?'ﬁ O Irlﬁ'f.ﬁ)
g. Employment opportunities . B o 1{-331) o if{E 771)
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies . o Bfﬂ; a1 (1651 o L{?ﬂ"‘g})
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ANALYSLS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
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ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
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[NTERMAL SUALTY ASSURANCE CELL
YA COVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM

Dota Collecwod vt . DARENTS _ . No. of sumples collected: ..
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
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INTERNAL GRIALITY ASSURANCE CELL

‘ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA
ANALYSIS OF FEEDEACK ON CURRICULM
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W)= CHIRALA

AN/
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INTERMNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

Data Collected from: ... LALLLALLL No. of samples collected: irf......
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INTERMAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
‘ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

Data Collected from: .. SLLLLENTS. ... ... No. of samples collected: ./ &2......
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INTERMNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
’ YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
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INTERMAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
. YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W) CHIRALA

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM

Data Collected £r0m: veverradud SdREIN D2 v ; No. of samples collected: ... 0.
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